
 Castrads’ Grace radiator 
introduces an old-school, 

cast-iron vibe

  Snuggle up 
with this faux 
fur throw in 
concrete grey 
from B&Q

 Brighten up 
a dark corner 
with a brass 
desk lamp from 
Cox & Cox 

 
fur and velvet 

throw gives 
extra warmth 

on chilly nights

  Try a brass  
antique look 

with Barker and 
Stonehouse’s 

task table lamp

 The Arroll Victorian 
radiator from Screw� x is 
based on a classic design

 Dunelm’s Hotel Seascape 
boxed canvas helps 

Brintons’ wheatsheaf 
carpet is made from 

80 per cent wool, and
is hardwearing enough

Go for the Willingdon
carpet in mushroom
from Jacaranda – it’s
made from 100 per 

cent hand-woven wool  

Made from durable leather, the 
handsome Stockholm sofa from 
Ikea will stand the test of time

In� uenced by Fifties design,  
West Elm’s Hamilton leather sofa 

feels as luxurious as it looks

 Next’s handpainted abstract 
seascape will give depth and 
texture to a neutral scheme

£70

Spring homes Three-storey Victorian house
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Be inspired by an elegant mix of neutral textures and vintage � nds
GET SALLY’S LOOK

STOCKISTS 
Turn to 

p181

£50
£172

£59

£95

£29.99

£90
PER SQM

£39.99PER SQM

£86.40
£508.99

£2,299
£1,400


